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Patient Health Summary
Name: Miss Anika Donnelly Young Street Medical
Address: 24 Lachlan Street
Thirroul  2515

1/24 Young Street
Wollongong  2500

D.O.B.: 04/10/2007 0242111666
Record No.:    
Home Phone: 0451609919
Work Phone:    
Mobile Phone: 0404051780

Printed on 24th April 2025

Allergies/Adverse reactions: 
Nil known.

Current Medications: 
No long term medications.

Active Past History: 
Not recorded.

Inactive Past History: 
Not recorded.

Immunisations: 
None recorded.

Investigations: 

 DONNELLY, ANIKA
 24 LACHLAN ST, THIRROUL. 2515
Phone: 0404051780
Birthdate: 04/10/2007    Sex: F     Medicare Number: 2384865223
Your Reference: Lab Reference: 496019757-H-ED-_HAEMO
Laboratory: Southern IML Pathology
Addressee: DR CHRISTINA GRAY     Referred by: DR CHRISTINA GRAY

Name of Test: ED- Haematology
Requested: 31/03/2025    Collected: 11/04/2025     Reported: 11/04/2025    19:29

Haematology
Latest Results

Date                         26-Sep-22 19-Mar-25 11-Apr-25
Time F-Fast                  0811 F    0750 F    1635
Lab Id.                      488616934 495971412 496019757 Reference    Units

 Haemoglobin                    135       139       125     (119-160)    g/L
 RCC                            4.5       4.5       4.2     (3.8-5.8)    10*12/L
 Haematocrit                   0.41      0.42      0.39     (0.35-0.48)  
 MCV                             92        93        93     (78-96)      fL
 MCH                             30        31        30     (26-32)      pg
 MCHC                           327       330       324     (310-360)    g/L
 RDW                             12        12        12     (10-15)      
 WCC                            4.8       4.0       4.9     (4.0-11.0)   10*9/L
   Neutrophils                  2.6       1.6 L     2.5     (1.8-8.0)    10*9/L
   Lymphocytes                  1.8       2.0       1.9     (1.0-4.0)    10*9/L
   Monocytes                    0.3       0.3       0.4     (0-1.0)      10*9/L
   Eosinophils                  0.1      <0.1       0.1     (0-0.5)      10*9/L
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   Eosinophils                  0.1      <0.1       0.1     (0-0.5)      10*9/L

   Basophils                   <0.1      <0.1      <0.1     (0-0.3)      10*9/L
 Platelets                      202       193       181     (150-450)    10*9/L

 Supervising Pathologist:SA/RR

 SOUTHERN.IML PATHOLOGY, NATA ACCREDITATION NO:2760

 Tests Completed: FULL BLOOD COUNT
 Tests Pending  : RENAL FUNCTION,ELECTROLYTES,PHOSPHATE, CALCIUM(CORR),PROLACTIN
 Sample Pending : 

 DONNELLY, ANIKA
 24 LACHLAN ST, THIRROUL. 2515
Phone: 0404051780
Birthdate: 04/10/2007    Sex: F     Medicare Number: 2384865223
Your Reference: Lab Reference: 496019757-C-SE-PR
Laboratory: Southern IML Pathology
Addressee: DR CHRISTINA GRAY     Referred by: DR CHRISTINA GRAY

Name of Test: SE-PROLACTIN
Requested: 31/03/2025    Collected: 11/04/2025     Reported: 11/04/2025    19:59

Latest Results
Date                                   19-Mar-25 11-Apr-25
Time F-Fast                            0750 F    1635
Lab Id.                                495971412 496019757 Reference    Units

  Prolactin                               483 H     350     (<480)       mIU/L

 Prolactin            On 19/7/21 Prolactin method changed to Abbott.

 Supervising Pathologist:SM

 SOUTHERN.IML PATHOLOGY, NATA ACCREDITATION NO:2760

 Tests Completed: RENAL FUNCTION,ELECTROLYTES,PHOSPHATE,PROLACTIN,FULL BLOOD COUNT
 Tests Pending  :  CALCIUM(CORR)
 Sample Pending : 

 DONNELLY, ANIKA
 24 LACHLAN ST, THIRROUL. 2515
Phone: 0404051780
Birthdate: 04/10/2007    Sex: F     Medicare Number: 2384865223
Your Reference: Lab Reference: 496019757-C-SE-
Laboratory: Southern IML Pathology
Addressee: DR CHRISTINA GRAY     Referred by: DR CHRISTINA GRAY

Name of Test: SE-_ROUTINE BIO
Requested: 31/03/2025    Collected: 11/04/2025     Reported: 11/04/2025    20:29

Routine biochemistry
Latest Results

Date                         26-Sep-22 19-Mar-25 11-Apr-25
Time F-Fast                  0811 F    0750 F    1635
Lab Id.                      488616934 495971412 496019757 Reference    Units

 Fast. Glucose                  4.9       4.5               (3.6-6.0)    mmol/L
 Sodium                         141       139       141     (135-145)    mmol/L
 Potassium                      3.9       3.9       4.1     (3.5-5.5)    mmol/L
 Chloride                       105       104       106     (95-110)     mmol/L
 Bicarbonate                     28        26        28     (20-32)      mmol/L
 Urea                           5.2       6.6 H     5.5     (2.5-6.0)    mmol/L
 Creat.                          61        67        62     (45-85)      umol/L
 Calcium                                 2.24 L    2.30     (2.25-2.65)  mmol/L
 Ca (corr)                               2.18 L   2.20 L   (2.25-2.60)  mmol/L
 Phosphate                               1.35      1.20     (0.8-1.5)    mmol/L



Page 3 of 3 Anika

 Phosphate                               1.35      1.20     (0.8-1.5)    mmol/L

 Mg                                      0.77               (0.70-1.05)  mmol/L
 Total Protein                   65        68               (65-81)      g/L
 Albumin                         41        43        45     (33-46)      g/L
 Globulin                        24 L      25               (25-41)      g/L
 ALP                            167        76               (50-135)     U/L
 GGT                             10        10               (5-35)       U/L
 ALT                             13        13               (5-30)       U/L
 AST                             19        23               (10-35)      U/L
 LDH                            165       164               (120-250)    U/L
 T Bilirubin                     10         9               (3-15)       umol/L

 Comments on Collection 11-Apr-25 1635:
 Renal Function
 The creatinine and urea are normal. The eGFR result is not reported, 
 as it is unreliable in this age group.

  Calcium
 Mild hypocalcaemia persists.

 Supervising Pathologist:SM

 SOUTHERN.IML PATHOLOGY, NATA ACCREDITATION NO:2760

 Tests Completed: RENAL FUNCTION,ELECTROLYTES,PHOSPHATE, CALCIUM(CORR),
                  PROLACTIN,FULL BLOOD COUNT
 Tests Pending  : 
 Sample Pending : 


